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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Han, Vivienne Y1 2:29.88

33.53 38.34 33.5944.42

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H2 2:47.80

36.57 41.07 36.8953.27

LIFE-NE 11Coric, Emilija3 2:51.72

36.89 46.08 40.6648.09

CS-NE 10Ryan, McKenzie A4 3:01.88

42.69 48.49 40.2650.44

INST-NE 10Crowther, Jojo5 3:03.49

41.05 45.06 40.7156.67

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia6 3:06.12

40.8957.48

NSSC-NE 12Pieracci, Maddie Z7 3:06.34

42.10 45.29 41.1157.84

YNS-NE 12LeRoyer, Elsie M8 3:06.75

41.42 46.75 41.9056.68

LIFE-NE 12Keltz, Izabella P9 3:07.48

43.80 49.31 38.8355.54

YMNT-NE 12Zhuo-Li, Iris10 3:09.19

41.11 47.39 41.7558.94

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M11 3:11.11

41.6454.31

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V12 3:14.38

49.19 47.89 38.2859.02

LIFE-NE 10Crowley, Caroline K13 3:16.01

45.06 52.13 42.3756.45

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha14 3:18.17

48.40 50.52 43.3555.90

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E15 3:18.24

42.4055.26

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Cera M16 3:35.81

50.61 52.72 48.311:04.17

NSSC-NE 12Tharaud, Marie E17 3:38.03

45.99 56.12 51.851:04.07

LIFE-NE  9Maleki, Hanna18 3:40.79

47.80 58.53 1:54.46

YNS-NE  9MacIntyre, Sophie J--- DQ

53.16 56.00 46.541:00.55

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna--- DQ

54.53 57.81 50.1958.79

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Han, Vivienne Y1 28.72

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H2 30.38

MAMAL-NE 12De Almeida, Cecilia3 32.83

INST-NE 10Crowther, Jojo4 33.43

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R5 33.58

YNS-NE 11Alonzo, Soly N6 33.67

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia7 33.85

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P8 33.88

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Phina M9 33.96

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E10 34.11

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V11 34.37

NSSC-NE 11Zimmer, Shira A12 34.59

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M13 35.20

YNS-NE 12LeRoyer, Elsie M14 35.46

NSSC-NE 12Phoenix, Riley S15 35.83

NSSC-NE 12Perry, Emily G16 36.53

NSSC-NE 11Le Roux, Lio N17 36.66

INST-NE  8Crowther, Penny R18 37.51

YNS-NE  9Buletti, Elinor G19 37.60

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Ophelia P20 37.67

NSSC-NE 12Jain, Manya21 37.70

MAMAL-NE 10Zhu, Lillian22 37.79

ACES-NE 10St Lawrence, Mae L23 38.02

YNS-NE 10Johnsen, Heidi D24 38.61

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna25 39.28

NSSC-NE 12Hoffman, Aden M26 39.34

YNS-NE  9MacIntyre, Sophie J27 39.49

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Margo A28 40.64

INST-NE  8Mantho, Makayla M29 42.26

NSSC-NE 12Fischer, Giorgina R30 43.32

GLYB-NE  9Morency, Stella R31 44.29

YNS-NE 10Duchane, Roxy S32 45.05

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, SuSu L33 45.57

BAT-NE 10Berkowitz, Charlotte J34 45.75

NSSC-NE  8Miles, Evy M35 45.78

WSY-NE  9Roderick, Penny L36 46.81

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Larissa M37 47.37

NSSC-NE  9Vital, Addy D38 48.39

YNS-NE 10Campbell, Ava E39 48.80

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, MeiMei L40 49.75

YNS-NE 12Aborn, Cecilia P41 52.71

NSSC-NE 10Banos, Arden B42 55.79

BAT-NE  8Wang, Jasmine T43 1:01.28

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Sawyer, Mackenzie P1 32.28

NSSC-NE 12Favre, Lena R2 33.76

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E3 35.52

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M4 36.05

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Cera M5 36.37

NSSC-NE 11Hall, Sofia M6 36.60

YMNT-NE  9Kantaros, Madison M7 36.98

YNS-NE 11Sciola, Lily M8 38.69

NSSC-NE 12Tharaud, Marie E9 39.17

NSSC-NE 12Wallick, Reeve L*10 39.44

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna*10 39.44

YNS-NE 11Ribok, Sylvia B12 43.69

NSSC-NE 12Guilbert, Audrey H13 44.72

WSY-NE  9Daly, Caroline E14 45.64

MAMAL-NE 10Dahal, Sara M15 50.90

YNS-NE  9Unal, Lea E16 52.21

YNS-NE 11Ndegwa, Riley M17 52.88

YNS-NE  8Sciola, Nora R18 54.40

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H1 1:07.26

32.23 35.03

LIFE-NE 10Likhoded, Maria2 1:09.73

33.91 35.82

KASC-NE 12Zalkind, Sophie M3 1:09.74

33.21 36.53

LIFE-NE 11Coric, Emilija4 1:10.71

33.19 37.52

LIFE-NE 12Keltz, Izabella P5 1:10.79

34.37 36.42

MAMAL-NE 12De Almeida, Cecilia6 1:11.11

33.92 37.19

CS-NE 10Ryan, McKenzie A7 1:11.55

33.89 37.66

NSSC-NE 12Sawyer, Mackenzie P8 1:12.37

33.58 38.79

NSSC-NE 12Favre, Lena R9 1:14.65

34.48 40.17

LIFE-NE  9Silva, Kyla10 1:14.97

35.88 39.09

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E11 1:15.47

37.19 38.28

LIFE-NE 12Lubarsky, Harper R12 1:15.86

34.72 41.14

NSSC-NE 12Pieracci, Maddie Z13 1:16.21

36.44 39.77

LIFE-NE 10Crowley, Caroline K14 1:16.87

36.27 40.60

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V15 1:17.30

36.60 40.70

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Phina M16 1:17.38

35.93 41.45

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E17 1:17.78

37.17 40.61

INST-NE 10Crowther, Jojo18 1:17.82

35.00 42.82

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M19 1:18.74

38.28 40.46

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha20 1:19.42

38.32 41.10

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E21 1:20.08

37.28 42.80

LIFE-NE  8Sharkawy, Talia R22 1:20.37

38.48 41.89

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura23 1:21.00

38.38 42.62

NSSC-NE 10Jeter, Ella R24 1:22.43

38.64 43.79

LIFE-NE 10Zhang, Ailey25 1:23.38

39.40 43.98

NSSC-NE 12Brook, Natalia E26 1:24.16

40.24 43.92

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira27 1:24.39

39.48 44.91

YMNT-NE 10Wang, Emma Z28 1:24.90

40.21 44.69

INST-NE 12Chhim, Charlie N29 1:26.09

39.55 46.54

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Ophelia P30 1:26.55

40.69 45.86
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE  9Ma, Skylar31 1:26.76

40.41 46.35

YNS-NE  9Buletti, Elinor G32 1:27.59

41.62 45.97

NSSC-NE 11Wei, Claire L33 1:28.49

42.24 46.25

NSSC-NE 12Tharaud, Marie E*34 1:29.24

41.97 47.27

NSSC-NE 12Wallick, Reeve L*34 1:29.24

INST-NE  8Mantho, Makayla M36 1:29.69

41.94 47.75

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna37 1:29.71

42.46 47.25

LIFE-NE  9Maleki, Hanna38 1:30.38

42.45 47.93

NSSC-NE  8Holmes, Mina K*39 1:30.74

42.33 48.41

YNS-NE 11Ribok, Sylvia B*39 1:30.74

43.23 47.51

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G41 1:32.75

44.54 48.21

INST-NE  8Crowther, Penny R42 1:34.71

43.17 51.54

LIFE-NE 11Graham, Margaret43 1:36.37

45.35 51.02

YNS-NE 10Geil, Gwyn M44 1:39.60

44.99 54.61

YMNT-NE 12Silva, Naomi45 1:48.03

50.04 57.99

NSSC-NE 11Khatri, Yashvi N46 1:51.18

54.09 57.09

YNS-NE  8Geil, Penny R47 1:53.40

YNS-NE 10White, Eleanor J48 1:54.43

55.42 59.01

INST-NE  8Hernandez, Sarah C49 1:55.85

51.58 1:04.27

NSSC-NE 11Arvind, Aria50 1:56.49

53.77 1:02.72

BAT-NE  7Shangina, Maria51 2:00.66

54.80 1:05.86

YNS-NE  7Boroda, Vera A52 2:02.19

55.07 1:07.12

YNS-NE 11Ndegwa, Riley M53 2:04.69

56.54 1:08.15

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Lee-Park, Sophia E1 2:21.07

32.24 35.76 35.9937.08

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H2 2:31.54

32.70 37.54 40.4340.87

YNS-NE 12LeRoyer, Elsie M3 2:51.34

37.64 45.11 42.6245.97

NSSC-NE 12Phoenix, Riley S4 2:52.44

38.16 44.47 44.4645.35

NSSC-NE 12Jain, Manya5 2:55.45

46.5744.25

45.55

NSSC-NE 11Zimmer, Shira A6 2:59.58

49.4844.94

45.34

INST-NE  9Reynoso, Juni E7 3:03.14

39.90 48.29 46.0248.93

INST-NE  8Mantho, Makayla M8 3:13.59

40.23 52.13 50.4850.75

YNS-NE 10Duchane, Roxy S9 3:29.51

55.1854.71

53.69

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Han, Vivienne Y1 33.93

NSSC-NE 12Pieracci, Maddie Z2 36.46

NSSC-NE 12Sawyer, Mackenzie P3 37.30

NSSC-NE 12Favre, Lena R4 38.14

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Ophelia P5 39.13

YMNT-NE 12Zhuo-Li, Iris6 39.28

KASC-NE 11Levari, Roni7 39.93

LIFE-NE 12Lubarsky, Harper R8 40.26

LIFE-NE  8Sharkawy, Talia R9 40.55

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Phina M10 41.63

LIFE-NE 10Zhang, Ailey11 42.50

LIFE-NE 10Watts, Libby12 42.77

MAMAL-NE 11Mai, Lisa13 43.30

NSSC-NE 12Brook, Natalia E14 43.47

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira15 43.60

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Cera M16 44.29

YMNT-NE 10Wang, Emma Z17 44.53

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura18 44.56

YNS-NE  9Buletti, Elinor G19 44.74

MAMAL-NE 10Singh, Anaya20 45.39

NSSC-NE 12Tharaud, Marie E21 46.92

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G22 47.14

YNS-NE 11Sciola, Lily M23 47.21

YNS-NE  9MacIntyre, Sophie J24 47.55

NSSC-NE 12Wallick, Reeve L25 48.31

NSSC-NE  8Holmes, Mina K26 48.72

WSY-NE  9Daly, Caroline E27 48.75

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P28 49.23

YNS-NE 10Geil, Gwyn M29 49.72

UNA-M-NE 10Deka, Myeisha30 49.89

LIFE-NE  8Verghese, Hannah31 49.98

BAT-NE  9Ning, Chloe K32 51.81

YMNT-NE 12Silva, Naomi33 52.55

YNS-NE  9Unal, Lea E34 54.46

YNS-NE 10White, Eleanor J35 55.37

YNS-NE  8Geil, Penny R36 55.47

NSSC-NE 11Arvind, Aria37 58.95

MAMAL-NE  7Link, Mika38 59.29

YNS-NE  8Sciola, Nora R39 59.87

NSSC-NE 11Khatri, Yashvi N--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Guilbert, Audrey H--- DQ

BAT-NE  7Shangina, Maria--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Lee-Park, Sophia E1 34.71

NSSC-NE 12Pieracci, Maddie Z2 37.00

INST-NE 12Reynoso, Savanna J3 37.94

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Miriam A4 38.58

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R5 40.34

YNS-NE 11Alonzo, Soly N6 41.60

CS-NE 10Ryan, McKenzie A7 42.42

ACES-NE 10St Lawrence, Mae L8 42.72

YNS-NE 10Johnsen, Heidi D9 43.69

MAMAL-NE 11Mai, Lisa10 43.74

NSSC-NE 11Le Roux, Lio N11 43.80

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Kari E12 44.14

MAMAL-NE 10Zhu, Lillian13 45.04

NSSC-NE 12Fischer, Giorgina R14 45.08

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Margo A15 47.02

GLYB-NE  9Morency, Stella R16 47.09

NSSC-NE 12Hoffman, Aden M17 48.30

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, MeiMei L18 48.35

BAT-NE 10Berkowitz, Charlotte J19 48.53

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna20 49.99

MAMAL-NE 10Dahal, Sara M21 52.62

YNS-NE 12Aborn, Cecilia P*22 53.33

WSY-NE  9Roderick, Penny L*22 53.33

NSSC-NE 10Banos, Arden B*22 53.33

NSSC-NE  8Miles, Evy M25 54.07

NSSC-NE  9Vital, Addy D26 54.35

YNS-NE 10Campbell, Ava E27 57.93

YNS-NE  9Van Staden, Bella N28 58.68

BAT-NE  8Wang, Jasmine T29 1:01.41

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, SuSu L--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Han, Vivienne Y1 1:13.00

36.35 36.65

NSSC-NE 12Pieracci, Maddie Z2 1:21.13

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R3 1:23.70

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P4 1:25.76

42.68 43.08

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Ophelia P5 1:26.42

CS-NE 10Ryan, McKenzie A6 1:28.80

43.67 45.13

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E7 1:29.27

44.02 45.25

NSSC-NE 12Perry, Emily G8 1:30.02

43.65 46.37

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V9 1:30.10

43.82 46.28

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Phina M10 1:31.59

43.58 48.01

NSSC-NE 12Phoenix, Riley S11 1:34.15

46.71 47.44

MAMAL-NE 12De Almeida, Cecilia12 1:34.78

44.76 50.02

YMNT-NE 10Reichmann, Amelia13 1:35.55
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back)

YNS-NE 11Alonzo, Soly N14 1:35.88

50.00 45.88

NSSC-NE 11Zimmer, Shira A15 1:37.41

NSSC-NE 12Jain, Manya16 1:38.11

47.84 50.27

YNS-NE  9Buletti, Elinor G17 1:39.65

47.52 52.13

NSSC-NE 11Rose, Emerson M18 1:40.51

50.53 49.98

GLYB-NE  9Morency, Stella R19 1:41.79

49.77 52.02

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Margo A20 1:42.88

48.78 54.10

NSSC-NE 12Fischer, Giorgina R21 1:44.39

50.52 53.87

BAT-NE 10Berkowitz, Charlotte J22 1:54.71

54.25 1:00.46

MAMAL-NE  7Link, Mika23 2:02.79

59.03 1:03.76

YNS-NE 10Campbell, Ava E24 2:04.42

59.64 1:04.78

YNS-NE  9MacIntyre, Sophie J--- DQ

45.86 50.56

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Kari E--- DQ

54.42 51.36

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Han, Vivienne Y1 36.74

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H2 39.91

CS-NE  8Lee-Park, Sophia E3 44.36

NSSC-NE 12Hoffman, Aden M4 47.36

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Miriam A5 47.78

NSSC-NE 12Jain, Manya6 48.37

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna7 49.01

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia8 49.21

INST-NE 12Chhim, Charlie N9 49.49

MAMAL-NE 11Mai, Lisa10 49.62

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Ophelia P11 50.17

NSSC-NE 11Rose, Emerson M12 50.25

NSSC-NE 11Le Roux, Lio N13 51.10

MAMAL-NE 10Zhu, Lillian14 52.26

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E15 52.27

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Margo A16 53.23

MAMAL-NE 10Dahal, Sara M17 54.42

YNS-NE  9Van Staden, Bella N18 57.91

YNS-NE 10Johnsen, Heidi D19 58.60

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, SuSu L20 1:00.48

NSSC-NE 10Banos, Arden B21 1:00.58

YNS-NE 12Aborn, Cecilia P22 1:01.46

YNS-NE 10Duchane, Roxy S23 1:02.81

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, MeiMei L24 1:08.02

NSSC-NE  8Miles, Evy M--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Ndegwa, Riley M--- DQ

WSY-NE  9Roderick, Penny L--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Kari E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 12Zalkind, Sophie M1 37.38

LIFE-NE 11Coric, Emilija2 39.25

INST-NE 12Dribin, Bee K3 42.29

NSSC-NE 11Hall, Sofia M4 42.90

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E5 43.06

NSSC-NE 12Sawyer, Mackenzie P6 43.29

LIFE-NE 12Lubarsky, Harper R7 43.54

LIFE-NE  9Silva, Kyla8 44.75

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E9 44.89

LIFE-NE 12Keltz, Izabella P10 46.00

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha11 47.09

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M12 47.37

YNS-NE 12LeRoyer, Elsie M13 48.56

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Phina M14 48.72

KASC-NE 11Levari, Roni15 50.16

LIFE-NE 10Crowley, Caroline K16 50.86

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V17 51.37

LIFE-NE 10Watts, Libby18 53.03

NSSC-NE 11Wei, Claire L19 53.17

NSSC-NE 10Jeter, Ella R20 53.32

INST-NE  9Reynoso, Juni E21 53.36

YMNT-NE  9Kantaros, Madison M22 53.78

WSY-NE  9Daly, Caroline E23 55.23

INST-NE  8Mantho, Makayla M24 55.25

NSSC-NE 12Guilbert, Audrey H25 56.10

BAT-NE  9Ning, Chloe K26 58.37

LIFE-NE  8Bassey, Zoey27 1:07.83

INST-NE  8Hernandez, Sarah C28 1:09.89

YNS-NE  7Boroda, Vera A29 1:23.24

YNS-NE 11Ribok, Sylvia B--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Wallick, Reeve L--- DQ

YMNT-NE 12Silva, Naomi--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Sciola, Nora R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 12Zalkind, Sophie M1 1:24.02

39.40 44.62

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H2 1:30.40

41.04 49.36

LIFE-NE 10Likhoded, Maria3 1:31.45

44.23 47.22

INST-NE 12Dribin, Bee K4 1:32.27

43.91 48.36

NSSC-NE 11Hall, Sofia M5 1:34.40

44.62 49.78

CS-NE  8Lee-Park, Sophia E*6 1:35.83

45.57 50.26

LIFE-NE 12Lubarsky, Harper R*6 1:35.83

44.60 51.23

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E8 1:37.67

47.10 50.57

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha9 1:39.25

47.12 52.13

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E10 1:41.44

48.31 53.13

MAMAL-NE 11Mai, Lisa11 1:43.04

48.26 54.78

MAMAL-NE 10Singh, Anaya12 1:43.92

49.34 54.58

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Phina M13 1:45.08

47.76 57.32

KASC-NE 11Levari, Roni14 1:45.53

49.27 56.26

LIFE-NE 10Zhang, Ailey15 1:47.54

49.97 57.57

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura16 1:48.60

53.09 55.51

NSSC-NE 11Wei, Claire L17 1:49.71

51.88 57.83

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G18 1:50.19

51.89 58.30

YMNT-NE 10Wang, Emma Z19 1:51.20

52.57 58.63

YNS-NE 11Sciola, Lily M20 1:51.83

50.75 1:01.08

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Ophelia P21 1:52.56

51.79 1:00.77

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira22 1:54.36

54.19 1:00.17

LIFE-NE 11Graham, Margaret23 1:54.51

54.69 59.82

NSSC-NE 10Jeter, Ella R24 1:54.63

52.85 1:01.78

MAMAL-NE 10Dahal, Sara M25 2:00.05

55.85 1:04.20

INST-NE  8Mantho, Makayla M26 2:00.25

57.60 1:02.65

LIFE-NE  9Ma, Skylar27 2:00.96

54.79 1:06.17

UNA-M-NE 10Deka, Myeisha28 2:01.12

BAT-NE  9Ning, Chloe K29 2:03.14

57.67 1:05.47

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAMAL-NE 12De Almeida, Cecilia1 34.97

INST-NE 12Reynoso, Savanna J2 35.06

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia3 37.07

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P4 37.31

YNS-NE 12LeRoyer, Elsie M5 37.64

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R6 37.84

YNS-NE 11Alonzo, Soly N7 38.82

NSSC-NE 12Perry, Emily G8 41.24

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E9 41.33

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Phina M10 42.92

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M11 42.97

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V12 45.31

NSSC-NE 12Jain, Manya13 47.93

YMNT-NE 10Reichmann, Amelia14 48.19

INST-NE  8Mantho, Makayla M15 48.50

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Margo A16 48.60
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Larissa M17 53.42

YNS-NE  9MacIntyre, Sophie J18 56.15

MAMAL-NE 10Dahal, Sara M19 58.29

MAMAL-NE  7Link, Mika20 1:02.94

YNS-NE 10Duchane, Roxy S--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, MeiMei L--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Vanderbeek, SuSu L--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Likhoded, Maria1 33.87

CS-NE  8Lee-Park, Sophia E2 34.23

LIFE-NE 11Coric, Emilija3 34.34

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H4 34.76

MAMAL-NE 12De Almeida, Cecilia5 34.79

LIFE-NE  9Silva, Kyla6 37.24

INST-NE 12Dribin, Bee K7 37.79

INST-NE  9Reynoso, Juni E8 39.20

NSSC-NE 12Sawyer, Mackenzie P9 39.78

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R10 39.86

LIFE-NE 10Watts, Libby11 40.72

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E12 41.18

INST-NE 10Crowther, Jojo13 41.57

LIFE-NE 10Crowley, Caroline K14 41.67

CS-NE 10Ryan, McKenzie A15 42.26

LIFE-NE  8Sharkawy, Talia R16 42.59

LIFE-NE  9Ma, Skylar17 43.45

YMNT-NE 10Wang, Emma Z18 46.14

LIFE-NE  9Maleki, Hanna19 47.77

YNS-NE  9Buletti, Elinor G20 47.81

YNS-NE 10Geil, Gwyn M21 48.33

YMNT-NE  9Kantaros, Madison M22 49.84

LIFE-NE 11Graham, Margaret23 50.40

NSSC-NE 12Wallick, Reeve L24 51.71

NSSC-NE 12Guilbert, Audrey H25 55.12

NSSC-NE 11Khatri, Yashvi N26 1:01.91

YNS-NE  8Sciola, Nora R27 1:05.73

NSSC-NE 11Wei, Claire L--- DQ

YNS-NE 10White, Eleanor J--- DQ

LIFE-NE  8Bassey, Zoey--- DQ

INST-NE 12Chhim, Charlie N--- DQ

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Han, Vivienne Y1 1:12.24

33.76 38.48

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H2 1:21.50

37.43 44.07

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Miriam A3 1:28.78

39.22 49.56

NSSC-NE 12Phoenix, Riley S4 1:31.20

41.23 49.97

INST-NE 10Crowther, Jojo5 1:33.80

41.08 52.72

MAMAL-NE 11Mai, Lisa6 1:35.74

45.40 50.34

CS-NE 10Ryan, McKenzie A7 1:39.10

42.69 56.41

INST-NE  9Reynoso, Juni E8 1:39.15

44.76 54.39

MAMAL-NE 10Zhu, Lillian9 1:44.85

46.08 58.77

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R10 1:51.60

52.05 59.55

NSSC-NE 11Zimmer, Shira A11 1:52.94

NSSC-NE 11Rose, Emerson M12 1:53.12

53.53 59.59

NSSC-NE 11Le Roux, Lio N13 1:53.57

45.63 1:07.94

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Han, Vivienne Y1 1:12.17

34.04 38.13

CS-NE  8Lee-Park, Sophia E2 1:18.18

35.76 42.42

NSSC-NE 12Pieracci, Maddie Z3 1:25.93

38.39 47.54

CS-NE 10Ryan, McKenzie A4 1:26.61

41.31 45.30

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia5 1:26.72

39.43 47.29

NSSC-NE 11Hall, Sofia M6 1:27.73

40.61 47.12

NSSC-NE 12Favre, Lena R7 1:27.79

41.21 46.58

YNS-NE 12LeRoyer, Elsie M8 1:27.86

39.62 48.24

MAMAL-NE 12De Almeida, Cecilia9 1:28.76

43.35 45.41

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R10 1:28.86

39.61 49.25

YMNT-NE 12Zhuo-Li, Iris11 1:31.04

39.48 51.56

LIFE-NE 10Zhang, Ailey12 1:31.70

42.96 48.74

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura13 1:32.36

44.99 47.37

LIFE-NE 10Watts, Libby14 1:33.22

41.75 51.47

INST-NE  9Reynoso, Juni E15 1:33.33

42.92 50.41

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E16 1:33.76

47.33 46.43

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E17 1:33.85

48.29 45.56

LIFE-NE  8Sharkawy, Talia R18 1:34.03

44.25 49.78

MAMAL-NE 11Mai, Lisa19 1:34.27

44.97 49.30

MAMAL-NE 10Singh, Anaya20 1:34.77

42.52 52.25

INST-NE 12Chhim, Charlie N21 1:35.05

46.62 48.43

YMNT-NE 10Wang, Emma Z22 1:37.31

44.47 52.84

LIFE-NE  9Ma, Skylar23 1:38.93

44.77 54.16

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Cera M24 1:39.54

45.23 54.31

YNS-NE  9Buletti, Elinor G25 1:39.61

46.62 52.99

NSSC-NE 12Tharaud, Marie E26 1:40.62

47.64 52.98

YNS-NE  9MacIntyre, Sophie J27 1:43.55

LIFE-NE  9Maleki, Hanna28 1:43.94

48.02 55.92

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G29 1:44.17

52.54 51.63

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna30 1:45.15

51.00 54.15

YMNT-NE  9Kantaros, Madison M31 1:46.17

50.46 55.71

NSSC-NE 12Guilbert, Audrey H32 1:49.30

MAMAL-NE 10Dahal, Sara M33 1:54.40

YNS-NE 10Geil, Gwyn M34 1:54.51

52.23 1:02.28

UNA-M-NE 10Deka, Myeisha35 1:55.24

BAT-NE  9Ning, Chloe K36 1:55.28

56.50 58.78

NSSC-NE 11Khatri, Yashvi N37 1:56.27

YNS-NE  9Unal, Lea E38 2:11.63

1:02.37 1:09.26

MAMAL-NE  7Link, Mika39 2:12.83

1:00.72 1:12.11

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Ophelia P--- DQ

47.92 53.13

NSSC-NE 11Arvind, Aria--- DQ

1:09.85

YNS-NE  8Geil, Penny R--- DQ

1:03.85 1:08.47

YNS-NE 10White, Eleanor J--- DQ

1:00.59 1:03.22

NSSC-NE 10Jeter, Ella R--- DQ

45.35 49.28

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira--- DQ

44.59 50.55

YNS-NE 11Sciola, Lily M--- DQ

52.16 53.42

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R1 26.77

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H2 27.00

CS-NE 16Perkins, Charley J3 27.28

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y4 27.72

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Tessa L5 27.91

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R6 28.70

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S7 29.08

INST-NE 18Hunter, Nora Q8 29.26
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

BAT-NE 15Gutierrez, Laney L9 29.52

NSSC-NE 18Holmes, Charlotte K10 29.98

GLYB-NE 13McCutcheon, Cindy A11 30.10

NSSC-NE 15Karacek, Olivia M12 30.47

YNS-NE 13Walsh, Livvie K13 30.98

YNS-NE 14Polinovskaya, Varvara N14 31.41

NSSC-NE 15McAvoy, Olive H15 31.46

NSSC-NE 15Marri, Tanvi S16 31.69

MAMAL-NE 14Zheng, Xinyao Zheng17 31.89

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B18 32.24

NSSC-NE 13Ferris, Hannah G19 32.41

NSSC-NE 14Schofield, Sabrina W20 32.87

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E21 33.24

LIFE-NE 13Chavadi, Harini22 33.28

YMNT-NE 13Clark, Caitlin23 33.69

YMNT-NE 13Touad, Nour24 33.86

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R25 34.21

LIFE-NE 14Khavulya, Savithri H26 34.45

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte A27 34.82

MAMAL-NE 14Zhu, Vivian28 34.89

MAMAL-NE 13Zheng, Yuxin29 37.06

NSSC-NE 14Evans, Maia R30 40.25

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie31 40.57

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Hoover, Annabelle M1 26.45

BAT-NE 16Tao, Karen Z2 26.87

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle3 27.30

NSSC-NE 15Front, Emily4 28.62

YMNT-NE 15Walker, Ellie5 28.73

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S6 28.85

NSSC-NE 13Rondeau, Olivia I7 28.95

LIFE-NE 16Edwards, Bella S8 28.98

NSSC-NE 14Tarbell, Molly T9 29.55

NSSC-NE 15Basso, Sarah E10 29.74

NSSC-NE 14Huchowski, Maddie M11 30.42

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T12 30.43

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E13 30.53

NSSC-NE 14Hattori, Samantha M14 30.80

BAT-NE 16Garman, Kaitlyn A15 31.65

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Isla H16 31.68

NSSC-NE 13Jochim, Audrey E17 31.84

NSSC-NE 18Martinez, Angie D18 32.02

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R19 32.07

NSSC-NE 14Kalkoti, Kashvi V20 32.59

BAT-NE 13Sekikawa, Eloise B21 33.11

GLYB-NE 15Wilkinson, Eleanor M22 33.30

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R23 33.92

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N24 34.05

BAT-NE 13Lin, Elena Y25 34.31

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian26 36.14

NSSC-NE 13Rosato, Jocelyn R27 40.58

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie28 40.70

LIFE-NE 13Dong, Irene29 43.59

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R1 56.50

27.59 28.91

CS-NE 16Perkins, Charley J2 57.12

27.91 29.21

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H3 57.58

27.76 29.82

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle4 58.83

28.65 30.18

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Tessa L5 59.37

29.07 30.30

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom6 1:01.07

29.97 31.10

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R7 1:01.22

30.02 31.20

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S8 1:01.27

29.12 32.15

BAT-NE 16Tao, Karen Z9 1:01.28

28.94 32.34

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y10 1:01.59

29.32 32.27

GLYB-NE 13McCutcheon, Cindy A11 1:03.07

31.15 31.92

BAT-NE 15Gutierrez, Laney L12 1:03.34

30.33 33.01

YNS-NE 13Garland, Addison C13 1:03.97

30.72 33.25

NSSC-NE 15Karacek, Olivia M14 1:04.60

30.58 34.02

NSSC-NE 15Marri, Tanvi S15 1:05.75

30.99 34.76

WSY-NE 17Chapman, Izzy R16 1:05.99

31.26 34.73

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T17 1:07.30

31.97 35.33

YNS-NE 14Polinovskaya, Varvara N18 1:07.38

31.57 35.81

NSSC-NE 15McAvoy, Olive H19 1:08.20

33.44 34.76

NSSC-NE 18Martinez, Angie D20 1:08.45

33.11 35.34

YNS-NE 13Walsh, Livvie K21 1:08.62

32.55 36.07

NSSC-NE 13Ferris, Hannah G22 1:09.85

32.83 37.02

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B23 1:10.78

33.56 37.22

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T24 1:10.91

33.99 36.92

NSSC-NE 14Schofield, Sabrina W25 1:11.28

34.32 36.96

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E26 1:12.84

34.15 38.69

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E27 1:13.26

35.44 37.82

LIFE-NE 14Khavulya, Savithri H28 1:13.35

34.25 39.10

MAMAL-NE 14Zheng, Xinyao Zheng29 1:13.92

34.94 38.98

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R30 1:15.47

35.71 39.76

YMNT-NE 13Clark, Caitlin31 1:19.26

38.64 40.62

MAMAL-NE 14Zhu, Vivian32 1:20.43

39.22 41.21

MAMAL-NE 13Zheng, Yuxin33 1:20.44

39.43 41.01

NSSC-NE 14Evans, Maia R34 1:30.65

45.95 44.70

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie35 1:31.27

41.70 49.57

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Hoover, Annabelle M1 1:59.78

27.77 30.52 30.5030.99

CS-NE 16Perkins, Charley J2 2:00.12

27.88 30.68 30.5830.98

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Tessa L3 2:02.75

28.83 31.04 31.2831.60

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle4 2:03.67

28.43 31.21 32.2331.80

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R5 2:06.61

29.43 31.64 32.4833.06

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom6 2:09.80

29.98 32.49 33.7633.57

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y7 2:11.26

29.29 32.78 34.6134.58

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S8 2:12.79

33.9134.61

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M9 2:12.88

30.59 33.73 34.1634.40

BAT-NE 15Gutierrez, Laney L10 2:13.30

30.21 34.05 34.1934.85

GLYB-NE 13McCutcheon, Cindy A11 2:16.47

31.69 35.11 33.8435.83

YMNT-NE 15Walker, Ellie12 2:17.18

31.06 35.00 34.9336.19

LIFE-NE 14Wang, Chloe Y13 2:17.66

32.72 33.20 35.4336.31

NSSC-NE 13Gamelli, Francesca E14 2:21.30

31.93 36.41 35.4437.52

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R15 2:22.95

33.12 36.58 35.7637.49

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T16 2:23.36

31.70 36.54 37.0938.03

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O17 2:24.71

33.47 36.22 37.2037.82

NSSC-NE 18Martinez, Angie D18 2:27.05

33.34 37.04 38.1438.53

NSSC-NE 15Basso, Sarah E19 2:27.73

32.71 36.58 39.0439.40
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 15Front, Emily20 2:29.24

32.55 37.70 39.4239.57

NSSC-NE 14Hattori, Samantha M21 2:29.77

34.06 38.83 37.6339.25

NSSC-NE 13Jochim, Audrey E22 2:33.73

34.14 39.08 1:20.51

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E23 2:34.01

33.38 38.55 41.0841.00

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R24 2:35.03

34.91 39.17 39.9041.05

NSSC-NE 14Kalkoti, Kashvi V25 2:36.26

33.49 39.45 41.2842.04

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Isla H26 2:41.47

35.57 2:05.90

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle27 2:42.32

36.04 41.86 41.6342.79

INST-NE 16Lyman, Lily J28 2:43.14

36.41 41.24 42.6042.89

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N29 2:45.72

37.30 42.41 42.0643.95

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Hoover, Annabelle M1 28.29

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom2 31.72

GLYB-NE 15Kam, Vivienne W3 32.27

BAT-NE 16Tao, Karen Z4 32.83

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Tessa L5 32.89

GLYB-NE 13McCutcheon, Cindy A6 33.64

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M7 34.45

BAT-NE 16Garman, Kaitlyn A8 34.48

YMNT-NE 15Walker, Ellie9 34.49

YNS-NE 13Garland, Addison C10 35.13

NSSC-NE 14Huchowski, Maddie M11 35.91

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E12 36.89

BAT-NE 13Sekikawa, Eloise B13 37.56

YNS-NE 13Walsh, Livvie K14 37.71

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B15 38.39

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E16 39.50

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Isla H17 39.70

KASC-NE 14Delapa, Agnes18 39.78

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian19 39.92

BAT-NE 13Lin, Elena Y20 41.27

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte A21 41.97

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N22 43.50

NSSC-NE 16Woodsom, Tori D23 45.96

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Jasmine Y24 46.52

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie25 47.50

NSSC-NE 13Rosato, Jocelyn R--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R1 32.03

INST-NE 18Hunter, Nora Q2 33.90

NSSC-NE 15Marri, Tanvi S3 35.02

INST-NE 16Lyman, Lily J4 37.13

NSSC-NE 15McAvoy, Olive H5 39.02

MAMAL-NE 13Zheng, Yuxin6 39.67

LIFE-NE 14Khavulya, Savithri H7 40.12

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R8 40.71

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie9 45.83

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y1 1:05.15

31.23 33.92

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle2 1:06.51

32.71 33.80

CS-NE 16Perkins, Charley J3 1:06.90

33.09 33.81

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom4 1:07.47

33.16 34.31

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H5 1:08.16

33.14 35.02

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R6 1:09.82

34.93 34.89

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R7 1:10.74

34.96 35.78

NSSC-NE 15Karacek, Olivia M8 1:11.48

33.83 37.65

GLYB-NE 13McCutcheon, Cindy A9 1:12.21

35.88 36.33

BAT-NE 16Tao, Karen Z10 1:12.74

35.00 37.74

NSSC-NE 15Marri, Tanvi S11 1:15.48

36.79 38.69

YNS-NE 13Garland, Addison C12 1:17.01

37.81 39.20

INST-NE 17Cieslewicz, Chloe A13 1:17.91

37.93 39.98

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T14 1:19.43

37.94 41.49

NSSC-NE 18Martinez, Angie D15 1:20.12

40.04 40.08

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S16 1:20.53

39.40 41.13

YNS-NE 13Walsh, Livvie K17 1:22.33

39.28 43.05

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T18 1:22.68

1:22.68

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E19 1:22.71

39.75 42.96

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B20 1:24.61

40.69 43.92

NSSC-NE 14Schofield, Sabrina W21 1:25.02

41.97 43.05

NSSC-NE 13Ferris, Hannah G22 1:27.75

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R23 1:29.06

43.44 45.62

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E24 1:29.18

44.18 45.00

LIFE-NE 14Khavulya, Savithri H25 1:29.61

42.68 46.93

YMNT-NE 13Clark, Caitlin26 1:34.71

46.02 48.69

YNS-NE 14Polinovskaya, Varvara N--- DQ

38.28 41.37

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R1 2:15.68

32.20 33.52 35.0334.93

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H2 2:19.13

32.52 34.27 36.3136.03

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y3 2:23.15

32.44 36.55 36.7937.37

LIFE-NE 16Edwards, Bella S4 2:25.87

35.02 36.75 36.7737.33

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R5 2:27.36

34.80 37.38 37.2237.96

LIFE-NE 13Nakamori, Leia6 2:36.10

37.9240.58

NSSC-NE 13Gamelli, Francesca E7 2:37.01

36.06 39.54 40.0341.38

GLYB-NE 15Wilkinson, Eleanor M8 2:47.12

39.12 43.52 40.9043.58

INST-NE 18Hunter, Nora Q9 2:48.24

37.95 42.94 43.9143.44

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O10 2:50.67

40.61 42.96 43.6843.42

INST-NE 16Lyman, Lily J11 2:51.63

29.88 53.98 43.2844.49

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E12 2:53.89

42.75 44.06 42.1844.90

NSSC-NE 14Tarbell, Molly T13 2:54.53

39.56 43.77 44.4846.72

NSSC-NE 14Huchowski, Maddie M14 2:56.63

39.49 1:32.52 44.62

NSSC-NE 15Front, Emily15 3:01.49

40.21 1:34.88 48.59

NSSC-NE 14Kalkoti, Kashvi V16 3:02.63

42.45 47.23 44.8948.06

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle17 3:03.97

41.44 47.43 45.7149.39

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Isla H18 3:06.11

NSSC-NE 13Rosato, Jocelyn R--- DQ

51.90 1:02.95 2:07.45

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle1 34.23

INST-NE 17Cieslewicz, Chloe A2 36.16

BAT-NE 16Tao, Karen Z3 40.03

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T4 41.99

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E5 42.32

MAMAL-NE 14Zheng, Xinyao Zheng6 43.37

NSSC-NE 13Ferris, Hannah G7 43.72

MAMAL-NE 14Zhu, Vivian8 44.01

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte A9 46.84

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie10 47.21

NSSC-NE 14Evans, Maia R11 51.42
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast)

MAMAL-NE 13Zheng, Yuxin12 53.42

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Perkins, Charley J1 34.03

YMNT-NE 15Carolan, Talay2 34.11

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y3 34.14

INST-NE 17Cieslewicz, Chloe A4 35.67

GLYB-NE 15Kam, Vivienne W5 36.77

BAT-NE 15Gutierrez, Laney L6 37.65

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O7 38.57

INST-NE 18Hunter, Nora Q8 39.41

NSSC-NE 14Tarbell, Molly T9 41.40

BAT-NE 13Sekikawa, Eloise B10 44.68

YNS-NE 13Walsh, Livvie K11 44.82

NSSC-NE 14Kalkoti, Kashvi V12 45.72

KASC-NE 14Delapa, Agnes13 46.39

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle14 47.38

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie15 47.45

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian16 48.26

NSSC-NE 16Woodsom, Tori D17 50.14

LIFE-NE 13Dong, Irene18 52.34

NSSC-NE 13Rosato, Jocelyn R--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R1 1:14.96

36.04 38.92

LIFE-NE 13Nakamori, Leia2 1:16.70

36.34 40.36

INST-NE 17Cieslewicz, Chloe A*3 1:16.96

36.23 40.73

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H*3 1:16.96

36.43 40.53

LIFE-NE 16Edwards, Bella S5 1:20.65

38.23 42.42

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E6 1:26.21

39.76 46.45

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E7 1:26.65

40.34 46.31

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T8 1:27.73

42.05 45.68

INST-NE 18Hunter, Nora Q9 1:28.17

41.08 47.09

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S10 1:28.54

42.03 46.51

WSY-NE 17Chapman, Izzy R11 1:29.95

41.60 48.35

NSSC-NE 15Basso, Sarah E12 1:30.33

42.64 47.69

YNS-NE 13Garland, Addison C13 1:30.40

42.94 47.46

NSSC-NE 14Hattori, Samantha M14 1:30.48

43.15 47.33

BAT-NE 13Lin, Elena Y15 1:33.76

45.97 47.79

NSSC-NE 14Huchowski, Maddie M16 1:34.01

43.93 50.08

NSSC-NE 14Kalkoti, Kashvi V17 1:37.93

46.12 51.81

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R18 1:38.88

46.62 52.26

YMNT-NE 13Swallom, Maddie19 1:39.95

47.56 52.39

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Jasmine Y20 1:47.04

51.15 55.89

NSSC-NE 16Woodsom, Tori D21 1:47.05

49.15 57.90

LIFE-NE 13Dong, Irene22 1:48.16

52.22 55.94

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H1 2:44.33

37.62 41.49 43.1942.03

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom2 2:44.46

38.77 41.72 42.0041.97

BAT-NE 15Gutierrez, Laney L3 2:57.80

41.46 45.28 46.1144.95

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T4 3:07.00

42.35 46.89 49.2548.51

LIFE-NE 13Chavadi, Harini5 3:08.32

43.22 47.46 48.7848.86

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E6 3:10.08

43.21 47.89 49.7049.28

INST-NE 18Hunter, Nora Q7 3:11.26

43.53 49.72 49.4648.55

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E8 3:12.48

42.19 48.54 50.7351.02

INST-NE 16Lyman, Lily J9 3:16.54

44.79 50.66 50.5850.51

YMNT-NE 13Clark, Caitlin10 3:17.10

44.92 51.48 49.5351.17

NSSC-NE 18Holmes, Charlotte K11 3:20.03

43.84 52.71 51.7651.72

NSSC-NE 15McAvoy, Olive H12 3:22.48

YMNT-NE 13Touad, Nour13 3:32.78

48.57 54.07 53.7956.35

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte A14 3:34.43

47.01 54.54 56.1256.76

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle15 3:36.42

49.68 55.87 55.5755.30

NSSC-NE 14Evans, Maia R16 3:51.58

52.38 59.09 1:00.061:00.05

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R1 28.61

CS-NE 16Perkins, Charley J2 28.83

YMNT-NE 15Carolan, Talay3 29.66

BAT-NE 16Tao, Karen Z4 30.78

NSSC-NE 15Front, Emily5 31.56

GLYB-NE 15Kam, Vivienne W6 32.02

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O7 33.14

BAT-NE 13Sekikawa, Eloise B8 34.88

NSSC-NE 13Gamelli, Francesca E9 34.91

NSSC-NE 14Tarbell, Molly T10 36.39

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B11 37.21

NSSC-NE 13Jochim, Audrey E12 37.43

YNS-NE 13Walsh, Livvie K13 37.62

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian14 42.90

GLYB-NE 15Wilkinson, Eleanor M15 43.50

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte A16 43.57

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y1 29.79

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R2 30.35

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom3 30.87

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S4 33.32

NSSC-NE 15Marri, Tanvi S5 33.54

MAMAL-NE 14Zheng, Xinyao Zheng6 34.20

YNS-NE 14Polinovskaya, Varvara N7 34.21

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T8 34.78

NSSC-NE 15Karacek, Olivia M9 35.37

BAT-NE 15Gutierrez, Laney L10 36.00

NSSC-NE 13Ferris, Hannah G11 36.98

NSSC-NE 14Quealy, Anna E12 37.34

NSSC-NE 14Schofield, Sabrina W13 39.89

YMNT-NE 13Clark, Caitlin14 41.92

MAMAL-NE 14Zhu, Vivian15 43.37

YMNT-NE 13Touad, Nour16 46.30

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Hoover, Annabelle M1 1:00.70

28.69 32.01

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle2 1:03.03

30.16 32.87

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R3 1:04.60

31.08 33.52

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Tessa L4 1:05.87

31.93 33.94

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom5 1:09.74

32.87 36.87

LIFE-NE 14Wang, Chloe Y6 1:11.79

32.96 38.83

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S7 1:16.39

34.63 41.76

GLYB-NE 13McCutcheon, Cindy A8 1:19.70

37.63 42.07

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T9 1:21.54

37.79 43.75

NSSC-NE 15Basso, Sarah E10 1:23.25

37.48 45.77

NSSC-NE 13Jochim, Audrey E11 1:27.64

40.34 47.30

NSSC-NE 14Hattori, Samantha M12 1:28.56

40.33 48.23

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B13 1:30.54

42.18 48.36



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:57 PM  1/26/2026  Page 8

2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

BAT-NE 13Lin, Elena Y14 1:31.12

42.22 48.90

YNS-NE 13Garland, Addison C15 1:31.95

40.14 51.81

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R16 1:36.85

43.99 52.86

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N17 1:38.23

45.54 52.69

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte A18 1:48.28

48.09 1:00.19

LIFE-NE 13Dong, Irene--- DQ

1:00.81 1:14.40

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Tessa L1 2:21.45

31.47 35.07 37.6937.22

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T2 2:51.79

37.76 44.28 43.3946.36

NSSC-NE 18Holmes, Charlotte K3 2:53.99

37.06 45.20 44.9646.77

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S4 2:58.40

35.96 44.31 48.0550.08

INST-NE 17Cieslewicz, Chloe A5 3:02.01

38.55 45.84 50.0647.56

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E6 3:21.41

46.66 51.39 49.6453.72

LIFE-NE 13Chavadi, Harini7 3:26.60

43.41 54.16 53.6255.41

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle8 3:26.84

41.79 53.81 55.6255.62

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Perkins, Charley J1 2:15.42

29.70 33.91 32.3639.45

CS-NE 16Rogers, Caroline R2 2:17.10

30.46 35.86 30.0440.74

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle3 2:19.15

29.90 36.56 32.1840.51

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Tessa L4 2:20.12

30.90 36.69 32.3740.16

CS-NE 14Xuan, Elizabeth Y5 2:23.93

32.10 36.01 34.7641.06

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H6 2:25.95

32.43 33.85

CS-NE 15Hadar, Kailee R7 2:29.82

32.12 38.56 33.2245.92

CS-NE 15Seker, Tom8 2:30.53

33.53 37.02 34.6645.32

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M9 2:35.39

35.40 38.87 34.1446.98

LIFE-NE 14Wang, Chloe Y10 2:38.73

34.41 38.35 35.8550.12

BAT-NE 15Gutierrez, Laney L11 2:39.48

35.98 40.53 35.6147.36

NSSC-NE 13Rondeau, Olivia I12 2:39.57

37.03 41.95 33.8246.77

NSSC-NE 13Gamelli, Francesca E13 2:44.53

37.43 40.73 36.3650.01

BAT-NE 16Garman, Kaitlyn A14 2:46.48

36.40 40.34 37.3252.42

WSY-NE 17Chapman, Izzy R15 2:47.16

36.79 41.56 39.0649.75

NSSC-NE 15Front, Emily16 2:53.51

37.11 49.28 35.2651.86

NSSC-NE 17Danison, Saideh E17 2:57.77

42.19 47.21 39.2549.12

INST-NE 16Lyman, Lily J18 3:02.57

42.26 47.51 42.5750.23

NSSC-NE 14Huchowski, Maddie M19 3:06.31

39.57 46.65 43.2056.89

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle20 3:08.77

40.65 49.62 40.0558.45

KASC-NE 14Delapa, Agnes21 3:15.82

40.73 53.40 44.4457.25

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian22 3:16.02

46.19 41.78

NSSC-NE 16Woodsom, Tori D23 3:27.78

49.76 54.80 45.3457.88

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Jasmine Y24 3:29.90

50.41 54.12 46.2659.11

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xuan, George Y1 2:25.97

33.70 38.48 33.5240.27

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W2 2:43.32

36.89 40.96 36.3049.17

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M3 2:43.39

34.79 41.86 36.5050.24

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah4 2:46.55

36.80 43.52 35.6850.55

YMNT-NE 11Pumariega, David5 3:00.62

39.24 42.33 42.0457.01

YNS-NE 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A6 3:03.55

40.81 45.81 42.9953.94

CS-NE 10Hales, Henry E7 3:03.71

38.91 48.14 40.9955.67

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T8 3:08.66

46.47 44.94 37.5959.66

CS-NE 10Matov, Max9 3:12.16

45.57 47.80 42.6256.17

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T10 3:26.85

47.96 52.05 45.591:01.25

YNS-NE 12Bila, Jason11 3:30.42

49.93 51.56 46.721:02.21

YNS-NE 11Lymperopoulos, Yianni -12 4:06.47

1:00.39 59.30 55.801:10.98

INST-NE 11Gent, Griffin J--- DQ

38.40 46.29 38.0153.48

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Ethan--- DQ

52.08 55.26 48.671:01.55

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Huang, Stanley1 28.88

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah2 29.47

BAT-NE 10Su, Ethan3 32.74

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T4 33.02

MAMAL-NE  9Nhem, George Y5 35.25

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor6 35.26

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W7 35.75

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder8 36.27

YNS-NE 10Stankus, Samuel Z9 37.25

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Abner J10 39.10

YNS-NE 12Kurti, Jake N11 40.03

YMNT-NE 11Curry, Aidan J12 40.16

BAT-NE 11Krishnan, Ayan N13 40.71

BAT-NE 10Shangin, Michael14 42.40

NSSC-NE 12Ward, Charlie L15 42.69

YNS-NE 11Lymperopoulos, Yianni -16 43.05

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai17 45.03

NSSC-NE 11Anklam, Sebastian G18 45.28

LIFE-NE 10Klimov, Nikolai19 50.11

YNS-NE  9Unal, Luka E20 56.32

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W1 30.53

YNS-NE 11Matook, John N2 30.77

YNS-NE 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A3 33.04

BAT-NE 11Schundler, Jake T4 33.19

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R5 33.38

NSSC-NE 10Bandi, Viaan S6 33.72

WSY-NE 11Jiang, Alex7 34.02

NSSC-NE 11Nermoe, Erik M8 34.77

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G9 35.01

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A10 35.12

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H11 35.27

NSSC-NE 12Corwin, Matthew D12 35.31

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J13 36.92

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J14 39.51

YNS-NE 12Colak, Poyraz U15 41.21

NSSC-NE 10Schwarzer, Hayden M16 41.23

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A17 44.81

WSY-NE  9Crossley, Leo W18 46.00

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J19 46.24

WSY-NE 10Ma, Clark20 47.94

NSSC-NE 10Savoy, Wyatt S*21 48.16

NSSC-NE  9Boland, Felix E*21 48.16

YNS-NE  9Matook, Bo C23 49.96

WSY-NE 10Liu, Benjamin24 50.31

YNS-NE 10Rosen, Alexander T25 51.38

YNS-NE  9Guillaume, Julien B26 51.59

NSSC-NE  8Schwarzer, Benji S27 51.72

NSSC-NE 12Fournier, Owen R28 55.14

YNS-NE  9Eicher, Lucas A29 56.07

GLYB-NE 12Indrakkumar, Prithvick30 56.45

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Will J31 1:09.51
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Huang, Stanley1 1:02.47

30.15 32.32

LIFE-NE 11Jin, Louis2 1:05.28

31.27 34.01

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah3 1:07.74

31.99 35.75

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W4 1:08.06

32.89 35.17

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T5 1:12.45

35.71 36.74

INST-NE 11Gent, Griffin J6 1:12.48

35.44 37.04

YNS-NE 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A7 1:12.59

35.52 37.07

CS-NE 10Hales, Henry E8 1:12.77

34.97 37.80

BAT-NE 10Su, Ethan9 1:15.58

34.84 40.74

YMNT-NE 12Curry, Michael T10 1:17.42

37.22 40.20

YMNT-NE 11Pumariega, David11 1:18.22

36.17 42.05

CS-NE 10Matov, Max12 1:18.29

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A13 1:19.01

38.28 40.73

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H14 1:19.04

37.46 41.58

YNS-NE 10Doci, Erik N15 1:21.81

38.50 43.31

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W16 1:21.82

38.58 43.24

NSSC-NE 10Rondeau, Will S17 1:23.37

38.96 44.41

NSSC-NE 12Corwin, Matthew D18 1:23.43

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder19 1:23.68

39.57 44.11

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T20 1:24.63

41.10 43.53

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J21 1:24.64

40.74 43.90

YNS-NE 10Stankus, Samuel Z22 1:24.97

40.94 44.03

INST-NE  9MacEwan, Alex C23 1:26.72

40.47 46.25

YNS-NE 12Kurti, Jake N24 1:27.17

39.30 47.87

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Ethan25 1:29.58

43.10 46.48

LIFE-NE  9Lizardo, Kyren G26 1:30.59

43.56 47.03

GLYB-NE 12Mokhtar, Eyad K27 1:32.36

41.23 51.13

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J28 1:33.12

44.27 48.85

BAT-NE 10Shangin, Michael29 1:34.05

42.94 51.11

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Henrik J30 1:35.91

44.23 51.68

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A31 1:36.19

KASC-NE 12Larsen, Ezra32 1:36.74

43.98 52.76

YNS-NE 11Rush, Charlie J33 1:37.66

46.04 51.62

BAT-NE 11Krishnan, Ayan N34 1:37.67

45.13 52.54

NSSC-NE 12Ward, Charlie L35 1:38.65

NSSC-NE  9Brook, Daniel Y36 1:39.09

44.87 54.22

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai37 1:40.44

47.87 52.57

NSSC-NE 10Muniappan, Nikhil A38 1:44.81

47.81 57.00

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J39 1:46.05

49.54 56.51

WSY-NE  9Crossley, Leo W40 1:46.23

50.65 55.58

LIFE-NE 11Lee, Aaron41 1:46.89

52.07 54.82

LIFE-NE  9Scher, Grayson42 1:47.33

50.81 56.52

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Robert W43 1:53.21

53.69 59.52

NSSC-NE 11Pano, Mason P44 1:55.32

54.28 1:01.04

LIFE-NE 10Klimov, Nikolai45 1:56.30

55.92 1:00.38

YNS-NE  9Unal, Luka E46 2:04.37

57.62 1:06.75

KASC-NE  8Webb, Caleb47 2:23.05

1:03.55 1:19.50

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xuan, George Y1 2:13.83

31.11 34.31 33.6934.72

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W2 2:34.94

35.54 40.42 38.2840.70

NSSC-NE 10Bandi, Viaan S3 2:40.49

36.17 41.76 40.4542.11

YNS-NE 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A4 2:42.45

36.22 41.48 41.6043.15

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H5 2:44.49

38.51 42.91 40.7442.33

NSSC-NE 11Nermoe, Erik M6 2:50.60

1:25.44

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor7 3:01.38

38.80 2:22.58

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J8 3:04.98

41.39 47.24 48.3048.05

NSSC-NE  9Ding, Ian9 3:19.38

44.36 54.36 48.0352.63

YNS-NE 12Colak, Poyraz U10 3:24.02

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J11 3:30.62

48.44 53.74 1:48.44

NSSC-NE 10Schwarzer, Hayden M12 3:35.47

45.55 57.38 54.0858.46

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xuan, George Y1 33.44

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah2 36.12

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T3 36.67

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M4 36.75

YMNT-NE 12Curry, Michael T5 38.42

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H6 38.82

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W7 40.59

YNS-NE 10Doci, Erik N8 41.47

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor9 41.49

CS-NE 10Matov, Max10 41.88

YNS-NE 12Bila, Jason11 42.18

YNS-NE 10Stankus, Samuel Z12 42.22

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder13 42.45

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Abner J14 42.79

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T15 42.84

LIFE-NE 11Bland, Connor P16 43.03

YNS-NE 12Colak, Poyraz U17 43.15

YNS-NE 12Lopes, Isaiah L18 43.23

MAMAL-NE  9Tangmunkong, Sean19 43.46

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A20 43.60

NSSC-NE 12Corwin, Matthew D21 43.94

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Ethan22 44.54

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J23 45.75

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J24 47.31

NSSC-NE 12Hirenallur, Sathvik D25 47.98

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Henrik J26 48.23

NSSC-NE 10Rondeau, Will S27 48.83

NSSC-NE  9Goldstein, Lev B28 49.14

YMNT-NE 11Curry, Aidan J29 49.99

NSSC-NE 11Anklam, Sebastian G30 51.14

NSSC-NE  9Brook, Daniel Y31 52.06

YNS-NE 11Lymperopoulos, Yianni -32 52.13

WSY-NE  9Crossley, Leo W33 52.65

GLYB-NE 11Tyagi, Miraan34 52.84

LIFE-NE  6Castaneda, Thomas35 53.22

LIFE-NE  9Lizardo, Kyren G36 53.29

NSSC-NE 10Muniappan, Nikhil A37 53.62

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J38 57.28

NSSC-NE 12Ward, Charlie L39 57.39

YNS-NE 11Doran, John C40 1:24.00

YNS-NE  9Unal, Luka E--- DQ

LIFE-NE  9Scher, Grayson--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Pano, Mason P--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E1 31.10

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W2 35.78

YNS-NE 11Matook, John N3 36.01

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W4 38.25

MAMAL-NE 11Zhang, Ethan5 39.46
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back)

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R6 39.78

INST-NE 11Gent, Griffin J7 40.27

BAT-NE 11Schundler, Jake T8 40.34

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A9 41.00

NSSC-NE 12Corwin, Matthew D10 45.14

NSSC-NE  9Ding, Ian11 45.61

NSSC-NE 10Schwarzer, Hayden M12 48.26

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A13 48.84

NSSC-NE  9Boland, Felix E14 51.67

YNS-NE  9Eicher, Lucas A15 52.30

YNS-NE  9Guillaume, Julien B16 55.55

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J17 56.46

GLYB-NE 12Indrakkumar, Prithvick18 56.80

WSY-NE 10Ma, Clark19 57.68

NSSC-NE 10Savoy, Wyatt S20 1:00.36

YNS-NE 10Rosen, Alexander T21 1:08.61

WSY-NE 10Liu, Benjamin--- DQ

WSY-NE  9Crossley, Leo W--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Will J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 1:02.07

30.04 32.03

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E2 1:07.81

32.85 34.96

YNS-NE 11Matook, John N3 1:19.64

38.16 41.48

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H4 1:21.37

39.68 41.69

INST-NE 11Gent, Griffin J5 1:24.73

41.69 43.04

BAT-NE 11Schundler, Jake T6 1:27.07

43.37 43.70

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A7 1:27.08

42.85 44.23

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W8 1:27.54

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor9 1:32.32

47.28 45.04

NSSC-NE 12Corwin, Matthew D10 1:36.80

47.83 48.97

NSSC-NE  9Ding, Ian11 1:38.92

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J12 1:46.60

51.28 55.32

YNS-NE  9Matook, Bo C13 1:46.77

50.45 56.32

WSY-NE 10Liu, Benjamin14 1:59.60

54.67 1:04.93

NSSC-NE 10Savoy, Wyatt S15 2:09.11

1:01.92 1:07.19

NSSC-NE 12Fournier, Owen R16 2:22.52

1:09.64 1:12.88

CS-NE 10Hales, Henry E--- DQ

39.69 42.51

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A--- DQ

50.61 53.35

NSSC-NE 11Nermoe, Erik M--- DQ

50.12 50.58

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Huang, Stanley1 38.56

YMNT-NE 12Curry, Michael T2 39.44

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W3 43.63

CS-NE 10Matov, Max4 43.95

CS-NE 10Hales, Henry E5 45.01

YMNT-NE 11Curry, Aidan J6 45.20

YNS-NE 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A7 45.54

BAT-NE 10Su, Ethan8 46.29

NSSC-NE 12Corwin, Matthew D9 46.47

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder10 48.12

NSSC-NE 12Hirenallur, Sathvik D11 48.60

BAT-NE 10Shangin, Michael12 48.71

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Ethan13 48.75

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Abner J14 48.92

YNS-NE 12Kurti, Jake N15 49.22

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A16 49.50

BAT-NE 11Krishnan, Ayan N17 49.92

YNS-NE 12Lopes, Isaiah L18 50.23

YNS-NE 12Bila, Jason19 50.29

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor20 51.12

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J21 52.15

MAMAL-NE  9Tangmunkong, Sean22 53.31

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T23 53.91

NSSC-NE  9Goldstein, Lev B24 53.92

GLYB-NE 12Mokhtar, Eyad K25 54.33

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H26 57.49

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A27 1:01.78

NSSC-NE 10Muniappan, Nikhil A28 1:02.53

YNS-NE 12Colak, Poyraz U29 1:02.71

LIFE-NE 11Lee, Aaron30 1:05.25

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Henrik J31 1:06.83

LIFE-NE 10Klimov, Nikolai32 1:07.63

LIFE-NE  9Lizardo, Kyren G--- DQ

WSY-NE  9Crossley, Leo W--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Robert W--- DQ

KASC-NE 12Larsen, Ezra--- DQ

KASC-NE  8Webb, Caleb--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Pano, Mason P--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xuan, George Y1 33.53

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 42.25

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R3 43.85

NSSC-NE 12Corwin, Matthew D4 45.83

WSY-NE 11Jiang, Alex5 47.76

CS-NE 10Hales, Henry E6 47.82

MAMAL-NE 11Zhang, Ethan7 48.37

BAT-NE 11Schundler, Jake T8 49.25

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J9 49.51

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W10 49.82

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O11 50.76

NSSC-NE  9Ding, Ian12 58.13

YNS-NE 10Rosen, Alexander T13 58.96

NSSC-NE 10Schwarzer, Hayden M14 1:01.92

YNS-NE  9Eicher, Lucas A15 1:06.11

NSSC-NE 10Savoy, Wyatt S16 1:07.97

WSY-NE 10Ma, Clark17 1:08.97

NSSC-NE 12Fournier, Owen R18 1:11.99

WSY-NE 10Liu, Benjamin--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Guillaume, Julien B--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Will J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Boland, Felix E--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Curry, Michael T1 1:28.72

41.83 46.89

LIFE-NE 11Bland, Connor P2 1:29.98

42.82 47.16

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W3 1:33.26

44.83 48.43

LIFE-NE 11Jin, Louis4 1:34.32

44.23 50.09

YMNT-NE 11Curry, Aidan J5 1:39.20

47.10 52.10

BAT-NE 10Su, Ethan6 1:41.35

47.22 54.13

CS-NE 10Hales, Henry E7 1:42.23

48.85 53.38

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J8 1:44.31

49.26 55.05

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor9 1:45.57

50.72 54.85

BAT-NE 10Shangin, Michael10 1:46.30

50.30 56.00

BAT-NE 11Krishnan, Ayan N11 1:46.82

51.79 55.03

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J12 1:50.78

52.73 58.05

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W13 1:51.19

53.14 58.05

YNS-NE 10Stankus, Samuel Z14 1:51.64

52.37 59.27

NSSC-NE  9Goldstein, Lev B15 1:57.67

55.61 1:02.06

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J16 1:57.69

YNS-NE 10Doci, Erik N17 2:03.92

57.92 1:06.00

YNS-NE 11Rush, Charlie J18 2:09.32

1:01.67 1:07.65

GLYB-NE 11Tyagi, Miraan19 2:10.24

1:02.09 1:08.15

YNS-NE 12Colak, Poyraz U20 2:12.51

1:02.13 1:10.38

LIFE-NE 11Lee, Aaron21 2:14.09

1:01.89 1:12.20

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 29.81
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(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E2 33.29

CS-NE 10Chung, Henry W3 33.54

NSSC-NE 10Bandi, Viaan S4 34.76

CS-NE 10Hales, Henry E5 36.72

YNS-NE 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A6 38.79

BAT-NE 11Schundler, Jake T7 39.19

WSY-NE 11Jiang, Alex8 39.72

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R9 39.97

BAT-NE 10Shin, Isaac J10 42.76

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor11 42.90

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G12 46.87

NSSC-NE 11Nermoe, Erik M13 49.24

YNS-NE 12Colak, Poyraz U14 51.58

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J15 51.84

YNS-NE  9Matook, Bo C16 54.19

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J17 57.89

WSY-NE 10Ma, Clark18 1:06.92

YNS-NE  9Eicher, Lucas A19 1:07.64

NSSC-NE 12Fournier, Owen R20 1:17.54

YNS-NE  9Guillaume, Julien B--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Huang, Stanley1 30.46

CS-NE 10Xuan, George Y2 31.54

YMNT-NE 11Pumariega, David3 37.55

BAT-NE 10Su, Ethan4 39.92

INST-NE  9MacEwan, Alex C5 42.52

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T6 43.34

YNS-NE 10Doci, Erik N7 43.97

MAMAL-NE  9Tangmunkong, Sean8 44.19

YNS-NE 12Kurti, Jake N9 44.83

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Abner J10 44.90

MAMAL-NE  9Nhem, George Y11 45.15

NSSC-NE 12Hirenallur, Sathvik D12 45.64

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A13 46.25

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H14 46.42

GLYB-NE 12Mokhtar, Eyad K15 51.93

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A16 53.40

NSSC-NE  9Brook, Daniel Y17 53.50

NSSC-NE 10Rondeau, Will S18 54.10

KASC-NE 12Larsen, Ezra19 54.72

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai20 56.08

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J21 1:00.77

LIFE-NE  9Lizardo, Kyren G22 1:03.08

YNS-NE 11Lymperopoulos, Yianni -23 1:04.07

LIFE-NE 11Lee, Aaron--- DQ

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Rush, Charlie J--- DQ

LIFE-NE 10Klimov, Nikolai--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Ward, Charlie L--- DQ

LIFE-NE  6Castaneda, Thomas--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 1:04.56

29.66 34.90

CS-NE 10Xuan, George Y2 1:10.84

33.29 37.55

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M3 1:14.59

34.48 40.11

YNS-NE 11Matook, John N4 1:15.80

35.45 40.35

INST-NE 11Gent, Griffin J5 1:27.60

41.25 46.35

WSY-NE 11Jiang, Alex6 1:29.36

39.28 50.08

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xuan, George Y1 1:08.87

33.80 35.07

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T2 1:29.33

41.56 47.77

LIFE-NE 11Bland, Connor P3 1:29.35

44.00 45.35

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Abner J4 1:33.55

42.50 51.05

MAMAL-NE  9Tangmunkong, Sean5 1:35.58

45.02 50.56

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J6 1:36.22

46.77 49.45

NSSC-NE 12Hirenallur, Sathvik D7 1:36.55

46.91 49.64

MAMAL-NE  9Nhem, George Y8 1:37.24

42.37 54.87

INST-NE  9MacEwan, Alex C9 1:38.85

44.19 54.66

YNS-NE 12Lopes, Isaiah L10 1:40.10

46.69 53.41

BAT-NE 10Shangin, Michael11 1:42.65

50.17 52.48

NSSC-NE 10Rondeau, Will S12 1:44.10

49.91 54.19

BAT-NE 11Krishnan, Ayan N13 1:45.46

56.01 49.45

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J14 1:46.40

51.23 55.17

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Robert W15 2:07.31

59.89 1:07.42

INST-NE  6Gent, Rowan16 2:19.03

1:07.71 1:11.32

YNS-NE 11Rush, Charlie J--- DQ

56.85 57.26

NSSC-NE  9Goldstein, Lev B--- DQ

58.02 54.75

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 17Bykov, Krystof1 24.36

NSSC-NE 17Petrilli, Christian P2 24.73

NSSC-NE 15Berrian, Luke M3 25.64

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden4 25.78

INST-NE 15Head, Jake P5 25.89

NSSC-NE 13Scaffidi, Evan T6 26.35

NSSC-NE 13Bristol, Graham J7 26.48

NSSC-NE 17Savage, Declan F8 26.57

LIFE-NE 15Brenneise, Lyle G9 26.61

BAT-NE 17Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A10 26.83

NSSC-NE 13Langton, Finn J11 27.36

KASC-NE 14Kliuchnyk, Daniel12 28.22

INST-NE 13Head, Liam D13 28.40

LIFE-NE 16Gelberg, Nicholas A14 28.75

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M15 28.77

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Jack D16 28.78

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P17 29.46

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D18 30.37

BAT-NE 14Toth, Anderson M19 30.90

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L20 30.98

LIFE-NE 14Jeggo, Seth D21 33.16

YNS-NE 13Makin, Oliver M22 34.18

NSSC-NE 13Lamichhane, Abhiru23 34.19

NSSC-NE 13Weihs, Ron J24 34.44

NSSC-NE 15Bazdar, Oliver E25 35.15

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian26 35.26

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Aggarwal, AJ1 25.36

INST-NE 15Zheng, Evan C2 25.95

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden3 25.99

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L4 26.05

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z5 26.31

YNS-NE 16Siedzik, Henry D6 26.67

LIFE-NE 15Brenneise, Lyle G7 26.69

YMNT-NE 13Sarnoski, Andrew J8 27.14

INST-NE 14Mirick, Jacob D*9 27.48

LIFE-NE 14Dudak, Alex J*9 27.48

YNS-NE 14Cohen, Ryan S11 27.92

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T12 28.21

LIFE-NE 15Khoury, Aden J13 28.24

BAT-NE 13Zhao, Alex N14 28.78

BAT-NE 14Pojasek, Henry M15 28.88

MAMAL-NE 15Zhu, Ivan16 29.42

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P17 29.46

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG18 30.18

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack19 30.77

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb20 30.96

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish21 31.06

NSSC-NE 17Billings, Colin G22 31.73

NSSC-NE 13Radosevich, Luka M23 32.07

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J24 35.80

INST-NE 14Eth, Brandon L25 37.89

NSSC-NE 14Brevde, Nikolas M26 39.83

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R27 40.53

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Marcelo S28 43.10
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Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 50.02

24.24 25.78

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Drew M2 54.01

26.08 27.93

NSSC-NE 15Aggarwal, AJ3 54.62

26.20 28.42

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L4 54.79

26.43 28.36

CS-NE 13Li, Ronald R5 54.84

26.40 28.44

INST-NE 15Zheng, Evan C6 55.09

27.54 27.55

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden7 55.20

26.52 28.68

INST-NE 15Head, Jake P8 56.41

26.98 29.43

INST-NE 14Mirick, Jacob D9 56.64

27.73 28.91

LIFE-NE 15Brenneise, Lyle G10 57.66

27.35 30.31

YMNT-NE 13Sarnoski, Andrew J11 58.87

28.27 30.60

INST-NE 13Head, Liam D12 1:00.80

29.93 30.87

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T13 1:00.90

29.33 31.57

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S14 1:01.61

28.94 32.67

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P15 1:01.81

29.35 32.46

NSSC-NE 14Giterman, Max A16 1:02.62

29.65 32.97

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG17 1:03.82

30.90 32.92

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack18 1:04.99

31.10 33.89

BAT-NE 13Zhao, Alex N19 1:06.01

31.78 34.23

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang20 1:06.13

31.61 34.52

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P21 1:06.27

31.93 34.34

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish22 1:06.70

32.15 34.55

WSY-NE 13Jin, Jeremy23 1:06.88

32.66 34.22

NSSC-NE 17Billings, Colin G24 1:07.02

32.94 34.08

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb25 1:07.53

32.49 35.04

NSSC-NE 13Radosevich, Luka M26 1:08.91

32.62 36.29

YNS-NE 13Skuza, Charlie P27 1:10.83

34.11 36.72

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian28 1:11.21

34.44 36.77

INST-NE 13Hunter, Elias C29 1:12.22

34.34 37.88

BAT-NE 13Hsia, Raphael L30 1:13.52

35.48 38.04

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J31 1:18.39

37.64 40.75

INST-NE 14Eth, Brandon L32 1:21.99

39.03 42.96

NSSC-NE 14Brevde, Nikolas M33 1:24.51

40.11 44.40

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S34 1:27.01

43.51 43.50

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Marcelo S35 1:35.10

44.72 50.38

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hoover, Gerhardt W1 1:47.31

24.70 26.90 27.6528.06

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Drew M2 1:53.36

25.91 28.28 29.7029.47

NSSC-NE 17Petrilli, Christian P3 1:58.12

26.76 1:31.36

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z4 2:03.67

28.00 31.58 31.7932.30

BAT-NE 17Bykov, Krystof5 2:04.41

27.32 31.48 32.3533.26

LIFE-NE 14Dudak, Alex J6 2:05.61

28.78 31.98 32.1132.74

LIFE-NE 15Brenneise, Lyle G7 2:05.66

27.24 30.99 33.5433.89

YNS-NE 16Siedzik, Henry D8 2:05.73

28.38 32.24 32.3732.74

BAT-NE 17Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A9 2:09.87

29.07 33.34 32.8534.61

NSSC-NE 13Scaffidi, Evan T10 2:11.90

29.72 34.18 1:08.00

BAT-NE 13Su, Aidan11 2:14.98

29.83 34.11 35.7235.32

NSSC-NE 13Langton, Finn J12 2:15.33

31.80 34.20 33.4135.92

NSSC-NE 14Perry, William O13 2:16.78

30.20 34.55 35.4736.56

LIFE-NE 14Ogereau, Clement14 2:17.45

30.53 34.82 35.4336.67

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG15 2:17.82

32.10 34.91 34.9535.86

LIFE-NE 16Gelberg, Nicholas A16 2:21.20

32.19 36.30 36.5136.20

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish17 2:25.00

33.82 36.83 36.1338.22

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L18 2:32.29

33.17 38.62 38.9841.52

NSSC-NE 17Johansson, Nik R19 2:35.95

34.08 39.63 41.2441.00

INST-NE 13Hunter, Elias C20 2:37.99

34.93 40.36 40.2842.42

NSSC-NE 13Lamichhane, Abhiru21 2:39.73

36.16 41.56 39.0742.94

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D22 2:40.22

37.55 41.21 39.6841.78

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J23 2:43.29

37.28 42.07 40.2343.71

LIFE-NE 14Jeggo, Seth D24 2:44.00

37.34 43.04 38.3645.26

YMNT-NE 13Nguyen, Benny25 2:44.17

36.33 41.14 42.0944.61

NSSC-NE 13Weihs, Ron J26 2:50.80

37.18 43.33 44.6645.63

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 26.31

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z2 29.14

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L3 30.19

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T4 33.35

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P5 33.51

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S6 33.96

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG7 34.23

BAT-NE 13Zhao, Alex N8 35.68

NSSC-NE 14Giterman, Max A9 36.04

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack10 36.18

MAMAL-NE 15Zhu, Ivan11 37.23

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang12 39.13

NSSC-NE 17Billings, Colin G13 39.68

WSY-NE 13Jin, Jeremy14 39.79

BAT-NE 13Hsia, Raphael L15 40.95

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian16 42.18

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J17 44.69

NSSC-NE 14Brevde, Nikolas M18 46.95

INST-NE 14Eth, Brandon L--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hoover, Gerhardt W1 25.30

NSSC-NE 17Savage, Declan F2 30.25

LIFE-NE 15Brenneise, Lyle G3 30.34

INST-NE 13Head, Liam D4 30.72

INST-NE 15Head, Jake P5 30.88

YNS-NE 18Kurti, Charlie6 31.13

NSSC-NE 13Bristol, Graham J7 31.65

LIFE-NE 14Dudak, Alex J8 31.91

KASC-NE 14Kliuchnyk, Daniel9 32.40

BAT-NE 13Su, Aidan10 33.74

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Jack D11 34.22

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P12 36.58

BAT-NE 14Toth, Anderson M13 37.38

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L14 37.51

YMNT-NE 13Nguyen, Benny15 39.37

NSSC-NE 13Weihs, Ron J16 39.78

NSSC-NE 13Wong, Nicholas T17 39.97

NSSC-NE 13Lamichhane, Abhiru18 40.21

LIFE-NE 14Jeggo, Seth D19 40.68
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LIFE-NE 13Cuiffo, Lucas R20 41.40

NSSC-NE 17Johansson, Nik R21 42.87

KASC-NE 13Lipson, Sam22 45.03

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R23 48.66

NSSC-NE 15Bazdar, Oliver E--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Li, Ronald R1 1:00.51

30.02 30.49

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden2 1:01.49

30.34 31.15

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z3 1:01.96

30.54 31.42

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L4 1:04.20

31.76 32.44

YNS-NE 16Siedzik, Henry D5 1:05.52

31.59 33.93

LIFE-NE 15Brenneise, Lyle G6 1:06.67

31.88 34.79

INST-NE 15Head, Jake P7 1:08.01

33.22 34.79

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T8 1:12.10

34.98 37.12

BAT-NE 14Pojasek, Henry M9 1:14.13

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG10 1:15.14

37.37 37.77

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P11 1:16.89

BAT-NE 13Zhao, Alex N12 1:19.31

39.09 40.22

NSSC-NE 14Giterman, Max A13 1:19.89

37.91 41.98

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack14 1:19.91

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang15 1:20.27

38.44 41.83

YNS-NE 13Skuza, Charlie P16 1:25.10

41.75 43.35

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P17 1:26.27

42.12 44.15

NSSC-NE 17Billings, Colin G18 1:27.28

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish19 1:28.70

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J20 1:35.87

47.93 47.94

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Marcelo S21 1:38.24

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S22 1:39.56

48.67 50.89

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Li, Ronald R1 2:10.59

32.38 33.57 31.5533.09

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden2 2:11.45

31.50 33.60 32.6133.74

CS-NE 17Li, Kalok3 2:14.49

30.63 33.83 35.3134.72

NSSC-NE 15Berrian, Luke M4 2:21.69

33.36 36.22 34.8337.28

CS-NE 16Qin, William K5 2:25.22

33.93 36.69 37.1137.49

NSSC-NE 14Perry, William O6 2:34.39

35.47 39.62 38.0841.22

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG7 2:41.18

39.03 41.00 40.3640.79

LIFE-NE 14Ogereau, Clement8 2:41.64

36.60 40.72 40.7843.54

INST-NE 13Hunter, Elias C9 2:55.07

40.38 44.57 42.9147.21

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hoover, Gerhardt W1 27.90

CS-NE 13Li, Ronald R2 30.01

CS-NE 16Qin, William K3 30.19

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E4 30.22

NSSC-NE 15Berrian, Luke M5 31.93

INST-NE 14Mirick, Jacob D6 34.49

LIFE-NE 14Dudak, Alex J7 35.06

KASC-NE 14Kliuchnyk, Daniel8 35.87

INST-NE 15Zheng, Evan C9 36.82

INST-NE 15Head, Jake P10 37.07

BAT-NE 13Su, Aidan11 37.96

BAT-NE 14Toth, Anderson M12 40.57

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish13 43.04

LIFE-NE 14Jeggo, Seth D14 43.06

NSSC-NE 17Johansson, Nik R15 43.52

NSSC-NE 13Weihs, Ron J16 48.54

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R17 55.18

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Drew M1 32.74

LIFE-NE 15Khoury, Aden J2 34.62

BAT-NE 14Pojasek, Henry M3 35.37

YNS-NE 14Cohen, Ryan S4 37.34

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb5 37.66

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P6 38.09

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S7 38.58

INST-NE 13Head, Liam D8 39.17

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang9 40.33

YNS-NE 13Skuza, Charlie P10 40.39

NSSC-NE 17Billings, Colin G11 40.62

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P12 42.28

BAT-NE 13Hsia, Raphael L13 48.15

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J14 49.68

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian15 49.94

NSSC-NE 14Brevde, Nikolas M16 50.02

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Li, Kalok1 1:04.17

29.95 34.22

CS-NE 13Li, Ronald R2 1:05.01

30.43 34.58

CS-NE 17Morse, Sam J3 1:05.55

31.05 34.50

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E4 1:05.82

31.10 34.72

CS-NE 16Qin, William K5 1:06.63

31.08 35.55

NSSC-NE 15Berrian, Luke M6 1:08.06

31.92 36.14

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden7 1:10.61

33.39 37.22

YNS-NE 16Elnabarawy, Omar A8 1:12.32

33.64 38.68

INST-NE 14Mirick, Jacob D9 1:14.23

34.70 39.53

NSSC-NE 13Scaffidi, Evan T10 1:14.34

35.04 39.30

YNS-NE 18Kurti, Charlie11 1:17.39

35.62 41.77

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M12 1:17.75

36.80 40.95

INST-NE 15Zheng, Evan C13 1:19.20

37.55 41.65

KASC-NE 14Kliuchnyk, Daniel14 1:20.24

37.40 42.84

YNS-NE 15Neil, Levi O15 1:26.22

40.45 45.77

BAT-NE 14Toth, Anderson M16 1:27.06

42.53 44.53

LIFE-NE 16Gelberg, Nicholas A*17 1:27.58

41.58 46.00

KASC-NE 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B*17 1:27.58

40.66 46.92

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P19 1:28.39

41.90 46.49

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Jack D20 1:28.84

42.04 46.80

NSSC-NE 13Lamichhane, Abhiru21 1:28.99

43.55 45.44

LIFE-NE 13Cuiffo, Lucas R22 1:31.51

44.32 47.19

NSSC-NE 17Johansson, Nik R23 1:33.99

43.86 50.13

LIFE-NE 14Jeggo, Seth D24 1:36.21

45.53 50.68

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D25 1:36.72

45.63 51.09

YMNT-NE 13Nguyen, Benny26 1:45.95

50.77 55.18

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J27 1:47.58

52.03 55.55

NSSC-NE 13Wong, Nicholas T28 1:51.34

51.88 59.46

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R29 1:57.21

56.60 1:00.61

NSSC-NE 15Bazdar, Oliver E--- DQ

49.26 58.78
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Aggarwal, AJ1 2:32.12

34.34 38.38 39.7439.66

LIFE-NE 14Dudak, Alex J2 2:33.65

35.13 39.33 39.4639.73

LIFE-NE 15Khoury, Aden J3 2:46.90

37.55 42.03 43.8743.45

INST-NE 15Zheng, Evan C4 2:48.94

39.10 42.71 43.4243.71

BAT-NE 14Pojasek, Henry M5 2:49.85

37.05 43.66 44.4244.72

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang6 2:54.04

38.71 43.43 47.2344.67

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb7 2:55.57

39.25 44.72 45.3446.26

BAT-NE 13Su, Aidan8 2:56.91

39.34 45.17 46.3946.01

YNS-NE 16Siedzik, Henry D9 3:01.51

40.98 45.34 47.3347.86

MAMAL-NE 15Zhu, Ivan10 3:08.83

40.69 46.74 51.8949.51

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Marcelo S11 3:20.59

46.20 50.86

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S12 3:35.51

50.73 52.62 55.5056.66

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R13 3:58.91

56.17 1:00.71 1:00.751:01.28

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 24.94

CS-NE 17Morse, Sam J2 25.56

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Drew M3 26.03

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z4 27.98

NSSC-NE 15Berrian, Luke M5 28.88

YNS-NE 16Siedzik, Henry D6 29.29

INST-NE 14Mirick, Jacob D7 30.12

BAT-NE 17Bykov, Krystof8 30.36

NSSC-NE 13Langton, Finn J9 30.73

LIFE-NE 14Ogereau, Clement10 33.76

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L11 36.48

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian12 39.51

NSSC-NE 13Weihs, Ron J13 42.92

YMNT-NE 13Nguyen, Benny14 44.06

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J15 45.30

YNS-NE 13Makin, Oliver M16 45.43

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S17 49.94

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 26.14

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden2 28.71

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L3 29.03

INST-NE 15Head, Jake P4 30.38

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG5 33.07

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P6 33.69

MAMAL-NE 15Zhu, Ivan7 33.91

NSSC-NE 13Radosevich, Luka M8 34.47

LIFE-NE 15Khoury, Aden J9 34.99

BAT-NE 13Hsia, Raphael L10 41.20

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Marcelo S11 54.29

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R12 55.01

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Morse, Sam J1 55.46

26.26 29.20

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Drew M2 57.80

27.41 30.39

YNS-NE 16Elnabarawy, Omar A3 57.92

27.16 30.76

CS-NE 17Li, Kalok4 58.73

27.73 31.00

NSSC-NE 17Petrilli, Christian P5 1:02.52

28.80 33.72

LIFE-NE 15Brenneise, Lyle G6 1:04.33

29.04 35.29

YNS-NE 16Siedzik, Henry D7 1:05.67

30.23 35.44

INST-NE 15Head, Jake P8 1:06.79

30.45 36.34

BAT-NE 17Bykov, Krystof9 1:09.88

31.46 38.42

YNS-NE 18Kurti, Charlie10 1:09.94

31.85 38.09

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M11 1:10.95

33.22 37.73

NSSC-NE 13Scaffidi, Evan T12 1:11.28

32.44 38.84

NSSC-NE 13Langton, Finn J13 1:11.77

34.96 36.81

YNS-NE 15Neil, Levi O14 1:11.82

32.72 39.10

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG15 1:11.91

34.14 37.77

BAT-NE 13Su, Aidan16 1:12.30

32.91 39.39

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P17 1:17.57

33.91 43.66

LIFE-NE 16Gelberg, Nicholas A18 1:20.73

37.69 43.04

NSSC-NE 14Perry, William O19 1:20.85

36.42 44.43

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L20 1:22.43

36.69 45.74

LIFE-NE 13Cuiffo, Lucas R21 1:24.50

38.71 45.79

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian22 1:28.11

42.33 45.78

KASC-NE 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B23 1:28.40

40.48 47.92

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D24 1:36.71

44.85 51.86

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S--- DQ

46.56 57.44

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Drew M1 2:06.68

28.91 32.20 32.8532.72

NSSC-NE 15Aggarwal, AJ2 2:17.52

29.47 33.84 37.9336.28

YNS-NE 14Cohen, Ryan S3 2:27.19

31.09 36.52 39.8939.69

LIFE-NE 14Dudak, Alex J4 2:45.65

35.19 42.21 44.1244.13

BAT-NE 13Su, Aidan5 2:48.28

33.92 42.09 47.1245.15

INST-NE 13Head, Liam D6 3:02.34

36.22 46.92 47.6151.59

NSSC-NE 13Radosevich, Luka M7 3:05.32

37.95 47.87 49.5449.96

INST-NE 13Hunter, Elias C8 3:34.21

45.18 55.26 55.2158.56

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Morse, Sam J1 2:02.82

27.02 31.14 28.0536.61

CS-NE 17Li, Kalok2 2:09.95

28.28 34.26 28.8238.59

CS-NE 13Li, Ronald R3 2:11.47

29.45 34.17 31.5836.27

LIFE-NE 14Hoglund, Drew M4 2:11.65

27.63 35.54 29.7038.78

CS-NE 16Qin, William K5 2:12.39

29.05 36.02 30.3536.97

YNS-NE 16Elnabarawy, Omar A6 2:16.35

27.83 34.09 30.4543.98

NSSC-NE 17Petrilli, Christian P7 2:22.95

30.25 36.92 32.5443.24

LIFE-NE 14Dudak, Alex J8 2:22.96

33.13 37.24 31.8740.72

YNS-NE 16Siedzik, Henry D9 2:26.47

30.99 37.55 31.8346.10

NSSC-NE 13Scaffidi, Evan T10 2:27.06

33.09 37.90 33.6142.46

INST-NE 13Head, Liam D11 2:32.94

33.43 35.64 34.6049.27

NSSC-NE 13Bristol, Graham J12 2:34.18

37.13 36.81 33.3546.89

NSSC-NE 14Perry, William O13 2:38.40

36.65 39.73 35.1846.84

YNS-NE 18Kurti, Charlie14 2:39.85

33.40 37.56 39.7049.19

LIFE-NE 14Ogereau, Clement15 2:40.72

36.86 42.16 36.5345.17

KASC-NE 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B16 2:48.72

41.07 41.85 38.0147.79

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D17 3:04.80

43.71 46.43 39.0455.62
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 13Wong, Nicholas T18 3:15.71

43.44 46.49 41.331:04.45

NSSC-NE 13Clarke, Henry J19 3:15.83

46.79 52.21 39.4957.34

YNS-NE 13Makin, Oliver M20 3:19.53

46.91 49.29 45.1158.22

LIFE-NE 13Ortiz, Ian--- DQ

38.6257.07

LIFE-NE 13Cuiffo, Lucas R--- DQ

42.05 45.94 39.5548.28

NSSC-NE 13Lamichhane, Abhiru--- DQ

41.31 48.07 42.0950.77

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INST-NE  8Crowther, Penny R1 17.81

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P2 17.85

LIFE-NE  8Verghese, Hannah3 19.59

LIFE-NE  8Bassey, Zoey4 19.84

YNS-NE  8Geil, Penny R5 20.16

NSSC-NE  8Rowell, Isabella V6 22.26

BAT-NE  7Shangina, Maria7 23.09

YNS-NE  7Gertsch, Paul W8 23.82

INST-NE  6Gent, Rowan9 23.96

BAT-NE  6Zhao, Michael N10 24.01

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Schwarzer, Benji S1 21.38

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O2 22.59

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R3 22.68

NSSC-NE  8Miles, Evy M4 24.87

YNS-NE  8Johnsen, Leo A5 25.15

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Larissa M6 26.41

BAT-NE  8Wang, Jasmine T7 29.55

INST-NE  7Andrews, Tobin E8 30.93

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INST-NE  8Crowther, Penny R1 21.95

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P2 23.37

LIFE-NE  8Bassey, Zoey3 23.82

BAT-NE  6Zhao, Michael N4 24.12

YNS-NE  7Gertsch, Paul W5 25.22

NSSC-NE  8Rowell, Isabella V6 25.29

INST-NE  6Gent, Rowan7 29.42

INST-NE  5Mantho, Ava L8 31.03

BAT-NE  7Shangina, Maria9 31.66

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8St Lawrence, Livy M1 26.50

INST-NE  8Crowther, Penny R2 26.51

NSSC-NE  8Schwarzer, Benji S3 26.77

NSSC-NE  8Miles, Evy M4 27.90

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Larissa M5 30.93

INST-NE  7Andrews, Tobin E6 36.53

INST-NE  5Mantho, Ava L7 45.87

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G1 22.52

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P2 24.06

NSSC-NE  8Holmes, Mina K3 26.01

LIFE-NE  8Bassey, Zoey4 27.34

MAMAL-NE  7Link, Mika5 28.60

BAT-NE  6Zhao, Michael N6 33.95

LIFE-NE  8Verghese, Hannah7 38.83

YNS-NE  7Boroda, Vera A8 41.89

YNS-NE  7Gertsch, Paul W--- DQ

BAT-NE  7Shangina, Maria--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Rowell, Isabella V--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P1 20.15

YNS-NE  7Boroda, Vera A2 22.25

INST-NE  8Hernandez, Sarah C3 23.44

BAT-NE  7Shangina, Maria4 33.11

INST-NE  5Mantho, Ava L5 50.64

BAT-NE  6Zhao, Michael N--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Rowell, Isabella V--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R1 18.45

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O2 23.15

INST-NE  8Crowther, Penny R3 26.42

NSSC-NE  8Schwarzer, Benji S4 28.76

INST-NE  7Andrews, Tobin E5 35.51

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 2:16.15

31.39 33.89 35.8834.99

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M2 2:40.95

37.62 41.42 40.5341.38

NSSC-NE 12Pieracci, Maddie Z3 2:56.67

39.13 43.68

MAMAL-NE 11Zhang, Ethan4 3:01.48

43.25 47.40 1:30.83

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A5 3:04.98

43.82 47.60

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Miles W6 3:09.12

47.75

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Victor7 3:14.62

45.30 50.19 1:39.13

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E1 3:07.63

42.76 48.46 48.0748.34

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M2 3:30.12

49.28 53.37 51.8355.64

NSSC-NE 12Hoffman, Aden M3 3:36.97

48.94 55.79 53.8758.37

INST-NE 12Chhim, Charlie N4 3:43.72

50.35 57.30 57.4258.65

BAT-NE 12Chakra, Ahna5 3:53.34

54.07 1:00.34 57.311:01.62

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M1 3:01.69

36.95 45.38 49.8749.49

LIFE-NE 11Jin, Louis2 3:17.11

42.81 50.07 50.2953.94

INST-NE 11Gent, Griffin J3 3:29.00

41.76 54.89 56.5355.82

 
Mixed 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hoover, Gerhardt W1 4:41.43

25.16 27.29 28.7527.98

28.92 28.81 28.72 29.20

28.68 27.92

NSSC-NE 17Petrilli, Christian P2 5:21.21

29.19 31.33 4:20.69

INST-NE 15Zheng, Evan C3 5:23.95

30.13 32.57 32.8732.76

32.55 32.92 32.91 32.52

32.04 32.68

LIFE-NE 15Jen, Jayden4 5:27.37

29.49 32.91 34.1733.50

34.98 33.31 32.88 32.70

32.83 30.60

CS-NE 16Hoover, Annabelle M5 5:27.65

28.38 31.34 33.5433.18

33.51 33.78 33.84 34.15

33.58 32.35

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z6 5:31.40

29.47 32.69 33.3433.14

33.94 34.30 33.84 34.10

33.64 32.94

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M7 5:39.47

30.62 33.66 35.0134.71

34.92 35.23 34.15 34.64

33.67 32.86

CS-NE 14Deming, Serena H8 5:43.40

29.10 33.42 34.1633.71

34.76 35.56 35.81 35.80

35.71 35.37

BAT-NE 17Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A9 5:54.97

30.00 34.64 36.9735.84

36.17 36.97 37.08 37.14

36.00 34.16

YMNT-NE 15Carolan, Talay10 5:56.79

32.18 35.74 37.1036.38

36.83 36.50 35.73 36.78

35.48 34.07

BAT-NE 16Tao, Karen Z11 5:58.51

31.53 34.73 36.8437.42

36.66 37.17 37.18 36.42

36.59 33.97
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Results
(Mixed 13&O 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S12 5:59.91

31.21 35.13 37.1636.42

2:28.04 36.69 35.26

INST-NE 17Cieslewicz, Chloe A13 6:02.45

31.46 34.68 36.5235.92

37.11 37.06 37.47 38.01

37.60 36.62

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, AG14 6:14.16

33.50 36.82 38.2337.88

38.27 38.44 38.87 38.40

37.93 35.82

YNS-NE 15Neil, Levi O15 6:14.71

31.41 35.81 38.7636.75

38.05 37.97 38.67 39.24

39.61 38.44

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R16 6:15.87

33.84 37.20 37.9937.79

38.11 38.06 38.73 38.78

38.33 37.04

NSSC-NE 13Rondeau, Olivia I17 6:20.48

34.32 36.88 39.9539.05

39.61 39.25 38.40 39.14

37.81 36.07

NSSC-NE 13Gamelli, Francesca E18 6:22.54

33.11 37.18 39.0738.43

39.22 39.74 40.19 39.47

39.01 37.12

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish19 6:25.46

34.63 39.21 39.5339.35

40.47 39.29 39.80 39.39

37.17 36.62

YNS-NE 13Garland, Addison C20 6:26.73

33.78 38.20 39.4839.10

39.80 39.44 39.66 39.81

39.91 37.55

NSSC-NE 14Tarbell, Molly T21 6:30.87

33.13 37.18 40.4439.65

41.42 40.73 40.35 40.80

40.23 36.94

BAT-NE 15Shin, Noah P22 6:31.77

33.03 38.97 41.4341.88

38.33 40.49 41.00 40.84

41.02 34.78

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T23 6:31.94

32.80 38.38 40.8039.41

40.73 40.80 40.59 40.59

39.48 38.36

NSSC-NE 18Martinez, Angie D24 6:38.51

34.88 38.47 39.8240.05

40.96 41.30 41.40 41.23

41.25 39.15

NSSC-NE 15Basso, Sarah E25 6:40.88

33.30 38.10 41.9240.41

41.72 42.05 42.21 41.20

40.74 39.23

NSSC-NE 14Hattori, Samantha M26 6:41.72

34.84 39.51 41.9941.69

40.71 41.02 41.76 41.38

40.79 38.03

NSSC-NE 14Kalkoti, Kashvi V27 6:59.70

34.25 41.47 43.3042.76

43.85 44.33 43.27 43.74

42.98 39.75

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R28 7:00.27

36.83 41.22 42.3743.50

43.67 43.10 43.52 42.95

43.31 39.80

NSSC-NE 17Johansson, Nik R29 7:00.96

35.70 40.03 42.7842.02

1:26.52 1:30.11 1:23.86

INST-NE 13Hunter, Elias C30 7:11.16

37.40 43.44 43.5843.90

45.14 44.02 44.57 43.98

43.94 41.19

NSSC-NE 13Jochim, Audrey E31 7:11.52

35.23 41.36 44.2143.71

44.28 45.64 45.78 45.48

43.89 41.94

BAT-NE 14Toth, Anderson M32 7:11.53

34.78 41.30 45.7045.06

44.60 46.40 45.66 44.37

41.81 41.85

NSSC-NE 13Wong, Nicholas T33 7:22.67

38.37 42.13 45.0643.14

45.68 45.93 47.53 45.87

45.53 43.43

BAT-NE 13Sekikawa, Eloise B34 7:25.62

BAT-NE 13Lin, Elena Y35 7:28.16

37.88 42.82 46.1745.72

47.35 46.37 47.33 46.03

46.55 41.94

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S36 7:30.62

42.99 45.44 45.7746.18

44.49 45.42 45.27 45.93

46.52 42.61

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Isla H37 7:34.17

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Jasmine Y38 7:55.24

38.87 44.42 49.4446.82

48.08 49.56 51.37 51.40

48.17 47.11

KASC-NE 13Lipson, Sam39 8:45.51

39.70 47.06 56.5851.70

54.50 53.69 1:54.09 1:48.19

 
Mixed 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Li, Ronald R1 4:42.20

30.48 35.17 37.2336.47

36.09 39.02 34.94 32.80

CS-NE 16Gamble, Elle2 4:51.12

31.16 34.68 38.0338.22

39.73 41.06 34.44 33.80

NSSC-NE 15Aggarwal, AJ3 4:53.16

30.92 34.20 39.9739.62

40.82 41.71 33.74 32.18

INST-NE 14Mirick, Jacob D4 5:09.69

33.32 39.46 37.7538.69

44.89 45.07 36.70 33.81

NSSC-NE 14Giterman, Max A5 5:20.48

39.19 48.91 51.7546.80

53.34 40.82 39.70

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S6 5:37.52

33.70 42.07 42.3443.28

47.87 51.26 38.64 38.36

BAT-NE 13Su, Aidan7 5:37.75

34.29 42.96 42.9744.19

49.73 50.54 37.08 35.99

YMNT-NE 13Sarnoski, Andrew J8 5:45.05

36.15 47.55 50.181:27.22

50.40 1:13.72 42.74

NSSC-NE 18Holmes, Charlotte K9 5:45.71

36.77 45.85 39.9243.26

52.67 51.07 38.31 37.86

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T10 5:49.93

37.24 44.92 43.8745.34

51.67 50.30 39.31 37.28

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T11 5:56.34

38.66 46.76 44.5845.79

51.29 50.22 40.51 38.53

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb12 6:01.53

37.37 46.31 48.891:38.28

48.81 43.02 38.90

YNS-NE 13Garland, Addison C13 6:01.81

41.57 51.39 44.1044.94

50.50 50.47 40.52 38.32

INST-NE 16Lyman, Lily J14 6:10.26

42.04 49.64 44.1845.14

51.30 52.33 42.87 42.76

NSSC-NE 15Karacek, Olivia M15 6:15.66

39.05 48.25 46.1144.66

58.79 59.30 39.04 40.46

NSSC-NE 15McAvoy, Olive H16 6:19.47

41.80 48.75 49.5448.10

55.21 56.45 40.29 39.33

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle17 6:24.08

41.87 47.22

58.13 58.60 41.01 40.11

BAT-NE 13Hsia, Raphael L18 6:42.01

45.25 54.53 49.6549.74

55.70 55.65 46.86 44.63

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R19 6:46.38

46.87 53.95 49.5951.54

59.60 1:42.59 42.24

INST-NE 13Hunter, Elias C20 6:59.71

43.58 56.05 47.8248.71

1:10.74 1:09.23 43.04 40.54
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2026 NE NSSC Snowman Sprints - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Results
(Mixed 13&O 400 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 13Radosevich, Luka M--- DQ

40.66 52.20 46.1442.18

55.32 58.54 38.88 39.00


